Phone: 217-423-6001  Fax: 217-422-1049  E-mail: sales@alignprod.com
Limited Warranty
Align Production Systems (APS) warrants all of its products to be free of defects in material and workman-
ship for a period of one (1) year from date of shipment to the original purchaser or 2,000 operating hours,
whichever comes first, provided purchaser gives APS prompt notice of the alleged defect(s) and, if requested
by APS, returns the defective items, freight prepaid (F.O.B. APS’s plant in Decatur, Illinois).
THE WARRANTIES SET FORTH HEREIN ARE IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, WHETHER EXPRESS OR IM-

     outside this specification may impact the operation of the turntable and should
     be remedied. The turntable base needs to be fully supported underneath to
     transfer the loading.
c.  The floor must be a concrete surface or equivalent that is capable of supporting
     the load of the turntable plus the load of the product.
6. Drill the floor at the hole locations on the outer edge of the turntable base plate.
7. Install 1” diameter concrete anchors (epoxy stud anchors are preferred in concrete)
or suitable equivalent to secure the turntable base to the floor. There are 16 holes.
8. If equipped, position the control stand in the desired location and lag to the floor
using suitable anchors.
9. Install electrical control lines to motor, brake, and encoder.  Connections are all
located on the drive motor.
10. Connect the 480 volt electrical supply line to the control stand enclosure.
 III. Specifications
Model Diameter Capacity (lbs.) Height Speed Shipping Electrical
AX010-048 48 in. 150,000 30 ⅝ in. 0 – 1 RPM 2,500 lbs. 480 V, 3 phase
AX010-060 60 in. 150,000 30 ⅝ in. 0 – 1 RPM 3,500 lbs. 480 V, 3 phase
AX010-072 72 in. 150,000 30 ⅝ in. 0 – 1 RPM 4,200 lbs. 480 V, 3 phase
AX010-084 84 in. 150,000 30 ⅝ in. 0 – 1 RPM 5,000 lbs. 480 V, 3 phase
AX010-096 96 in. 125,000 30 ⅝ in. 0 – 1 RPM 5,800 lbs. 480 V, 3 phase
AX010-108 108 in. 100,000 30 ⅝ in. 0 – 1 RPM 6,600 lbs. 480 V, 3 phase
AX010-120 120 in. 100,000 30 ⅝ in. 0 – 1 RPM 7,400 lbs. 480 V, 3 phase